
  
 

INVITATION TO TENDER  

VAAL UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY IN COLLABORATION WITH THE 

PURCHASING CONSORTIUM SOUTHERN AFRICA INVITES EXPERIENCED 

SERVICE PROVIDERS TO BID FOR THE FOLLOWING SERVICES: 

 

BID NO PROJECT 
DESCRIPTION 

COMPULSORY INFORMATION SESSION  
CLOSING 
DATE AND 
TIME  

CIDB 
Contractor 
Grading 

PU7215/

082 

Renovation of 
Main Campus 
Ablutions 

06 June 2022 at 10h00 on MS Teams using the 
below link: https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-
join/19%3ameeting_ZDk4N2E3OTMtMDU2OS0
0Yzk0LWE4NWQtZWFiNDJhNmUzMWQz%40t
hread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22a
296d28e-ebe7-4be1-942f-
4ed085625bc6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%226b
e8268e-affd-4331-b7c2-cab16ccd6b44%22%7d  

20 June 2022 
at 23h59 

6GB or Higher 

PU7215/

083 

Refurbishment 
of Khayalethu 
Residences 

06 June 2022 at 12h00 on MS Teams using the 
below link: https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-
join/19%3ameeting_MjdjOGQwNGQtY2Y5ZS00
YzU2LWEzNWYtM2FhZTg3MWVhODk2%40thr
ead.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22a29
6d28e-ebe7-4be1-942f-
4ed085625bc6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%226b
e8268e-affd-4331-b7c2-cab16ccd6b44%22%7d  

20 June 2022 
at 23h59 

6GB or Higher 

PU7215/

084 

Renovations of 
Block C 
Laboratories 

06 June 2022 at 14h00 on MS Teams using the 
below link: 
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-
join/19%3ameeting_OGYxZWYyOTktODI4MC0
0ZTllLWEwN2EtZjk2OTU2ZjE0MTY3%40thread
.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22a296d2
8e-ebe7-4be1-942f-
4ed085625bc6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%226b
e8268e-affd-4331-b7c2-cab16ccd6b44%22%7d  

20 June 2022 
at 23h59 

5 GB or Higher 

PU7210/

022 

Removal of 
Asbestos Roof 
Elements and 
Replacing of 
Roofs and 
Repairs of Other 
Componets on 
Sebokeng 
Campus 

07 June 2022 at 10h00 on MS Teams using the 
below link: 
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-
join/19%3ameeting_NTEzZjE2MTQtNTljOS00Y
zFmLTliMjAtNDlkODhiZjgxMzhl%40thread.v2/0?
context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22a296d28e-
ebe7-4be1-942f-
4ed085625bc6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%226b
e8268e-affd-4331-b7c2-cab16ccd6b44%22%7d  

21 June 2022 
at 23h59 

4GB or Higher 
and 
Registration as 
Asbestos 
Contractor. 

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZDk4N2E3OTMtMDU2OS00Yzk0LWE4NWQtZWFiNDJhNmUzMWQz%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22a296d28e-ebe7-4be1-942f-4ed085625bc6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%226be8268e-affd-4331-b7c2-cab16ccd6b44%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZDk4N2E3OTMtMDU2OS00Yzk0LWE4NWQtZWFiNDJhNmUzMWQz%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22a296d28e-ebe7-4be1-942f-4ed085625bc6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%226be8268e-affd-4331-b7c2-cab16ccd6b44%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZDk4N2E3OTMtMDU2OS00Yzk0LWE4NWQtZWFiNDJhNmUzMWQz%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22a296d28e-ebe7-4be1-942f-4ed085625bc6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%226be8268e-affd-4331-b7c2-cab16ccd6b44%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZDk4N2E3OTMtMDU2OS00Yzk0LWE4NWQtZWFiNDJhNmUzMWQz%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22a296d28e-ebe7-4be1-942f-4ed085625bc6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%226be8268e-affd-4331-b7c2-cab16ccd6b44%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZDk4N2E3OTMtMDU2OS00Yzk0LWE4NWQtZWFiNDJhNmUzMWQz%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22a296d28e-ebe7-4be1-942f-4ed085625bc6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%226be8268e-affd-4331-b7c2-cab16ccd6b44%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZDk4N2E3OTMtMDU2OS00Yzk0LWE4NWQtZWFiNDJhNmUzMWQz%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22a296d28e-ebe7-4be1-942f-4ed085625bc6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%226be8268e-affd-4331-b7c2-cab16ccd6b44%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZDk4N2E3OTMtMDU2OS00Yzk0LWE4NWQtZWFiNDJhNmUzMWQz%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22a296d28e-ebe7-4be1-942f-4ed085625bc6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%226be8268e-affd-4331-b7c2-cab16ccd6b44%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_MjdjOGQwNGQtY2Y5ZS00YzU2LWEzNWYtM2FhZTg3MWVhODk2%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22a296d28e-ebe7-4be1-942f-4ed085625bc6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%226be8268e-affd-4331-b7c2-cab16ccd6b44%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_MjdjOGQwNGQtY2Y5ZS00YzU2LWEzNWYtM2FhZTg3MWVhODk2%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22a296d28e-ebe7-4be1-942f-4ed085625bc6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%226be8268e-affd-4331-b7c2-cab16ccd6b44%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_MjdjOGQwNGQtY2Y5ZS00YzU2LWEzNWYtM2FhZTg3MWVhODk2%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22a296d28e-ebe7-4be1-942f-4ed085625bc6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%226be8268e-affd-4331-b7c2-cab16ccd6b44%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_MjdjOGQwNGQtY2Y5ZS00YzU2LWEzNWYtM2FhZTg3MWVhODk2%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22a296d28e-ebe7-4be1-942f-4ed085625bc6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%226be8268e-affd-4331-b7c2-cab16ccd6b44%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_MjdjOGQwNGQtY2Y5ZS00YzU2LWEzNWYtM2FhZTg3MWVhODk2%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22a296d28e-ebe7-4be1-942f-4ed085625bc6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%226be8268e-affd-4331-b7c2-cab16ccd6b44%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_MjdjOGQwNGQtY2Y5ZS00YzU2LWEzNWYtM2FhZTg3MWVhODk2%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22a296d28e-ebe7-4be1-942f-4ed085625bc6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%226be8268e-affd-4331-b7c2-cab16ccd6b44%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_MjdjOGQwNGQtY2Y5ZS00YzU2LWEzNWYtM2FhZTg3MWVhODk2%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22a296d28e-ebe7-4be1-942f-4ed085625bc6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%226be8268e-affd-4331-b7c2-cab16ccd6b44%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_OGYxZWYyOTktODI4MC00ZTllLWEwN2EtZjk2OTU2ZjE0MTY3%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22a296d28e-ebe7-4be1-942f-4ed085625bc6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%226be8268e-affd-4331-b7c2-cab16ccd6b44%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_OGYxZWYyOTktODI4MC00ZTllLWEwN2EtZjk2OTU2ZjE0MTY3%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22a296d28e-ebe7-4be1-942f-4ed085625bc6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%226be8268e-affd-4331-b7c2-cab16ccd6b44%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_OGYxZWYyOTktODI4MC00ZTllLWEwN2EtZjk2OTU2ZjE0MTY3%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22a296d28e-ebe7-4be1-942f-4ed085625bc6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%226be8268e-affd-4331-b7c2-cab16ccd6b44%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_OGYxZWYyOTktODI4MC00ZTllLWEwN2EtZjk2OTU2ZjE0MTY3%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22a296d28e-ebe7-4be1-942f-4ed085625bc6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%226be8268e-affd-4331-b7c2-cab16ccd6b44%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_OGYxZWYyOTktODI4MC00ZTllLWEwN2EtZjk2OTU2ZjE0MTY3%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22a296d28e-ebe7-4be1-942f-4ed085625bc6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%226be8268e-affd-4331-b7c2-cab16ccd6b44%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_OGYxZWYyOTktODI4MC00ZTllLWEwN2EtZjk2OTU2ZjE0MTY3%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22a296d28e-ebe7-4be1-942f-4ed085625bc6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%226be8268e-affd-4331-b7c2-cab16ccd6b44%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_OGYxZWYyOTktODI4MC00ZTllLWEwN2EtZjk2OTU2ZjE0MTY3%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22a296d28e-ebe7-4be1-942f-4ed085625bc6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%226be8268e-affd-4331-b7c2-cab16ccd6b44%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NTEzZjE2MTQtNTljOS00YzFmLTliMjAtNDlkODhiZjgxMzhl%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22a296d28e-ebe7-4be1-942f-4ed085625bc6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%226be8268e-affd-4331-b7c2-cab16ccd6b44%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NTEzZjE2MTQtNTljOS00YzFmLTliMjAtNDlkODhiZjgxMzhl%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22a296d28e-ebe7-4be1-942f-4ed085625bc6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%226be8268e-affd-4331-b7c2-cab16ccd6b44%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NTEzZjE2MTQtNTljOS00YzFmLTliMjAtNDlkODhiZjgxMzhl%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22a296d28e-ebe7-4be1-942f-4ed085625bc6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%226be8268e-affd-4331-b7c2-cab16ccd6b44%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NTEzZjE2MTQtNTljOS00YzFmLTliMjAtNDlkODhiZjgxMzhl%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22a296d28e-ebe7-4be1-942f-4ed085625bc6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%226be8268e-affd-4331-b7c2-cab16ccd6b44%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NTEzZjE2MTQtNTljOS00YzFmLTliMjAtNDlkODhiZjgxMzhl%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22a296d28e-ebe7-4be1-942f-4ed085625bc6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%226be8268e-affd-4331-b7c2-cab16ccd6b44%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NTEzZjE2MTQtNTljOS00YzFmLTliMjAtNDlkODhiZjgxMzhl%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22a296d28e-ebe7-4be1-942f-4ed085625bc6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%226be8268e-affd-4331-b7c2-cab16ccd6b44%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NTEzZjE2MTQtNTljOS00YzFmLTliMjAtNDlkODhiZjgxMzhl%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22a296d28e-ebe7-4be1-942f-4ed085625bc6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%226be8268e-affd-4331-b7c2-cab16ccd6b44%22%7d


PU7214/

003 

Implementation 
of Phase 1 
Electrical 
Masterplan at 
the Main 
Campus 

07 June 2022 at 12h00 on MS Teams using the 
below link: 
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-
join/19%3ameeting_ZmUwNjZiNWItNGIwMC00
ZGU2LWIzOTQtM2Y2YWY5ODExYjQ3%40thre
ad.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22a296
d28e-ebe7-4be1-942f-
4ed085625bc6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%226b
e8268e-affd-4331-b7c2-cab16ccd6b44%22%7d  

21 June 2022 
at 23h59 

6EP PE or 
Higher 

  

Tender documents may be purchased at a non-refundable fee of R1150.00 (VAT included) on the 

PURCO SA website.  

In order to download the tender document, the steps below should be followed: 
 Visit www.purcosa.co.za 
 Register as a supplier and create a user account. 
 Click on required RFP in the block provided for Tenders and RFP’s 

 
Submission of the tender will be via the PURCO SA website. The submission link is in the tender 
document.  
 
 
For queries regarding downloading of tender documents please contact Ms. Pozisa Makonco using 

email address Pozisa.makonco@purcosa.co.za or alternatively call at 011 545 0969. 

For general tender queries contact Mr. Tshepo Mampuru via email: Tshepo.mampuru@purcosa.co.za 

or alternatively at 011 545 0950.  

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZmUwNjZiNWItNGIwMC00ZGU2LWIzOTQtM2Y2YWY5ODExYjQ3%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22a296d28e-ebe7-4be1-942f-4ed085625bc6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%226be8268e-affd-4331-b7c2-cab16ccd6b44%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZmUwNjZiNWItNGIwMC00ZGU2LWIzOTQtM2Y2YWY5ODExYjQ3%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22a296d28e-ebe7-4be1-942f-4ed085625bc6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%226be8268e-affd-4331-b7c2-cab16ccd6b44%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZmUwNjZiNWItNGIwMC00ZGU2LWIzOTQtM2Y2YWY5ODExYjQ3%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22a296d28e-ebe7-4be1-942f-4ed085625bc6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%226be8268e-affd-4331-b7c2-cab16ccd6b44%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZmUwNjZiNWItNGIwMC00ZGU2LWIzOTQtM2Y2YWY5ODExYjQ3%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22a296d28e-ebe7-4be1-942f-4ed085625bc6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%226be8268e-affd-4331-b7c2-cab16ccd6b44%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZmUwNjZiNWItNGIwMC00ZGU2LWIzOTQtM2Y2YWY5ODExYjQ3%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22a296d28e-ebe7-4be1-942f-4ed085625bc6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%226be8268e-affd-4331-b7c2-cab16ccd6b44%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZmUwNjZiNWItNGIwMC00ZGU2LWIzOTQtM2Y2YWY5ODExYjQ3%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22a296d28e-ebe7-4be1-942f-4ed085625bc6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%226be8268e-affd-4331-b7c2-cab16ccd6b44%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZmUwNjZiNWItNGIwMC00ZGU2LWIzOTQtM2Y2YWY5ODExYjQ3%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22a296d28e-ebe7-4be1-942f-4ed085625bc6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%226be8268e-affd-4331-b7c2-cab16ccd6b44%22%7d
http://www.purcosa.co.za/
mailto:molemoshi.ramokolo@purcosa.co.za
mailto:Tshepo.mampuru@purcosa.co.za

